
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
JULY 26, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 17075301 7/25/17  12:47PM TIMBERLANE ROAD 
RALPH, AL 

FIREARM 800.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17075318 7/25/17  2:18PM 5TH AVE E 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 
CABLE BOX 

 

1200.00 
300.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17075367 7/25/17  6:11PM DAFFRON ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

PRESSURE WASHER 
WELDER 

CHAIN SAW 
LOADING RAMS 

MOWER 

280.00 
340.00 
250.00 
150.00 
350.00 

 
 


